
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
101112131415161718

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8

16

LIFT

tech. room

P5

13

12

8

7

6

4

3

2

1

20

21

22

23

24

5

LIFT

9 10 11 14 15 16

RAMP

19

18

17

252627

STORE ROOM STORE ROOM

STORE ROOM

STORE ROOM

STORE ROOM

STORE ROOMS

96 Elizabeth Parkmore - Garage P5


